116-826-008-1
”Pm“XQHQﬁMKQHwﬁnQQTRE&.H&QﬁﬁOAQHMaﬁﬁwusow.ﬂvuodﬂxvusoh
10e1u00 29e9Td ‘3o0poad sty JO ATquesse 9l YT SmoTqoad Aue 90U9TIadX NOA J]

d -NOISIAMM

HIHRHRVH x

HONHIM HIGVLISOrdv x

LEAD0S HONI 91/6 %
ATIHHESSY 304 dH3IN0HdY SI00L

SLHHHS NOTLONALSNT
ATHWHSSY  LoNdodd

vo104ddd
ANTHOVI LV']

CONT AdOdVdVd

1104 NI € X 8/¢

NOLLATEOSH/ RN

HIONE1 104 ——
=
]
"1704 ¥HL #0 (VHH SHI 30 AAISTHKNG ¥RI RodA (HS0SYIR ST RISNWT 1108 HION
€ " {g-2911D)  ANTIN NIHSMH NI Z/1-1 X T O Z/i-€ €1
1 {i1-eiggad) "o (GENVEO) © FIVD ANTINd MO 71
T o (I-uZzad) (30FE) " VO TFInd Iv 11
7 (I-GVBTdd) e avd 9FTI08 NI L X ¥ o1
T - (T-Zggzgad) U RRRRRE R avd IVES 6
T (I-TGZEEd) e LAVES Q¥d S¥TFI08 g
T {T-8EQ0Gd) "ot uvd MOd MO L
T (I-GFFIAA) oot avd IV 9
7 U {I-QLZZE) ottt IV INOOR AFTIN g
T {I-GLZEAd) "ot 1HOTadn INCHA ¥
T (I-ZLZZad) oottt TERTIAVD IHOTAM e
T " (I-69Z2Gd) "o IEOTadn ¥vEd z
T (I-29Z2Ad) et NOTIDHS HSvd 1
AID NOLLATHOSH/SHRIN FOLLT
:SRIVA/SINTATTIM
ATRESSY ONINNTSES S90AMd. SIVA TIV INOOD OGNV L30S
T (I-T8Zzad) it @OV dITS FIEV0 91
TS R P T YOG o1
IR RREREE WNIT YOIND NI /1 1
AR JT8IS 4TS NON "NI 2/1-G X 2/1-2 et
R R P A ik
ARRRRE TR HHHGYM O1ISVId YOV a1 %/¢ Tt
QT "rtTrTUrrriiirressseseeaeisiens dT4IS BATTOVEVA o1
T rrrrorreeseeeeeeeeeen HEIROG MEgENd S NI /€ 6
e e i o
AR dv0 N® NI 2/1-2 X 2/1-T L
R & S e an v G
1 o o
e OO L /e ;
P SO NI /e 4
e o NI 367 % vt .
AP :
WHLT
SRIVMRIVH

AHRNSSY ONINNTOHH H80HMd SILdvd TIV INOOO (NV J80S

ISTT 514V ATAWASSY ANTHOVW LV v0T04dd



PBEOT0A LAT MACHINE ASSRMBLY TNSTRUCTIONS

P

3%

[HPORTANT :

—_—rs Mottt

* THE BODYSMITH LAT MACHINE MUST BE ASSEMBLED ON A FLAT. LEVEL SURFACE TO ASSURE
ITS PROPER FUNCTION.

Inmsert one (1) 2 IN. SQ. END CAF into the front end of the BASE SHECTION. =nd two
(2) 1-1/2 X 2-1/2 IN. END CAPS into the ends of the BASE LEGS.

Apply two (2) 2-1/2 X 5-1/2 IN. NON SKID STRIPS to the FOOT BRACE TUBE, on the BASE
SECTION, as shown on drawing.

LOOSELY assemble the REAR UPRIGHT to the BASE SECTION, using two (2) 3/8 X 3 IN.

BOLTS, four (4) 3/8 IN. WASHERS, two (2y 3/8 IN. LOCK WASHERS, and two {2) 3/8
NUTS.

Attach sixteen (16) PARAGLIDE STRIPS to the WEIGHT CARRIAGE, as shown in (DETATL
&) using the following steps:

£ = vf
A. Thoroughly owmg&wwwwdbmwam surfaces where the PARAGLIDE STRIPS are to be
attached.

B. Remove the paper backing from the PARAGLIDE STRIPS, and firmly apply them to all
of the shown surfaces (16 places).

>&&movosm\:vw\pwz.m@.wcwwmwwc%mm+bdrm CARRIAGE STOP, on the WEIGHT
CARRIAGK.

51ide the WEIGHT CARRIAGE down over the REAR UPRIGHT.

Hwﬁwu&oﬁw:vwlw\pmz.m@‘m%o% g&o.«wmmsaomﬁwmmmbﬁmammda TUBR, on the
FRONT UPRIGHT. _

PBFO10A LAT MACHTNR ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

/fff e R

5

Ne

r.-l
1S3

16.

17.

WOOSELY assemble the rpont UPRIGHT. to the BASE SECTTON. :isirp
2OLTS . four 4y 3,8 TN,

HUTS.

N

WASHERS. two (2) 3/8 IN. LOCK WASHERS . =

mamgrmmwi._wmm@sﬁm one (1) 3-1/2 0.D. X 1-1/2 IN. BUSHING PULLEY. between the [OW
avm T ﬂwwmm«m: the SEAT SUPPORT TUBE. nsing one (1) 3/8 % 3 IN. BAT. fony (4
TR MARHERS . one (1% 3,8 TN LOCKWASHER. znd one (13 378 TH. NUT

DOOSKLY assenble two (2) PULLEY MOUNT FLATS. 1o tre REAR. znd the FRONT UPRIGHTS.
. wra. (20 3B X 2-3/8 IN. BOLTS. tho (2) 3/8 TN, LOCKWASHERG. s s 1o o
L . L O

~

AT THIS TIMR, TIGHTEN ALL LOOSE FRAME CONNECTIONS MADE TO THIS POINT.

ﬂ%& aesenble one (1) 3-1/2 0.D. X 1-1/2 IN. BUSHING PULLEY. between the PULLEY
FLATS. (ABOVE THE WRIGHT CARRTAGE) using one (1) 3/8 X 2-3/4 IN. BOLT. two
one (1) 3/8 LOCK WASHER. and one (13 378 NUT.

&R

{2) 3/8 IN. WASHERS.

LOOSELY assemble one
SLIP GAURD. betweer
3/4 IN. BOLT.

(1) 3-1/2 0.D. X 1-1/2 IN. BUSHING PULLEY. ard one (1) CABLE
the PULLEY MOUNT FLATS. (AT THE TOP) using one (13 3/8 X 2-
one (1) 3/8 IN. LOCKWASHER, znd one (1) 3/8 IN. NUT.

mmﬂcmmrw assenble the
USINng two (2) 3/8 ¥
IN. WASHERS.

SEAT PAD, to the SEAT SUPPORT TUBE. on: the FRONT UPRIGHT.
2-3/4 IN. BOLTS. two (2) 3/8 IN. LOCKWASHERS. and two (2) 3/8

wwwmwgm RO (2) 4 X 7 IN. ROLLER PADS. to the FRONT UPRIGHT. using one (1) ROLLER
SHAFT. two (2) 3/4 1.D. BLACK PLASTIC WASHERS, znd two (2} STARLOCK COLLARS.

mﬁ%.moﬁ (4) 1 X 8 IN. GRIPS over the ends of the LAT BAR. and the LOW ROW BAR.
g?wm A Emwao% IS REQUIRED, RUBBING ALCOHOL THOROUGHLY COATING THE GRIP WILL

m_wﬁmor Q‘.m gﬂggomwmﬁﬁwﬁdm LABHL) to the WEIGHT CARRIAGE. with one (1y 1/4 IN
“UICK LINK. (SRR DETAIL B FOR CARLE INSTALLATION)

Bun CABLE up, and over PULLEY, above the WKIGHT CARRIAGE. to the PUOLLEY at the top.

Bun CABLE over TOP PULLEY,

and under the CABLE S . : REMOVE PULLEY FOR
EASE OF INST TTON) ¥ der the H.HWQQWU (NOTE

&ttach one 1/4 IN. QUICK LINK, to the end of the CABLE, and then tighten bolt on
TOP POLLRY (NOTE: THE CARLE m%gcgmgbmmw»gég%% FLATS )

To do LOW PULLEY EXERCISES, attach the LOW PULLEY CABLE (ORANGE LABEL) to the 1/4
IN. QUICK LINK on the LAT POLL CABLE. Run the CABLK down, and around the LOW PULLEY
on the SEAT SUPPORT TUBE. Attach one (1) 1/4 IN. QUICK LINK +to the end of the
CABLE. (SEE DETAIL B FOR CABLE INSTAILATION)



V010494

ON DNIMYHO

a

I32s

1oo |iaans

by 3wos

wvnony

Sdft

LA \N

1892

N wa

YJ1049d
ANIHIYW 1LV
NOIWLIOYEIGNE RSOV

s

FOVIGEY I 40 MIA dOL

#7 w134

VLOSINNIW AISWVH

au] ‘Apoge.ted

—_—

vmoaa

(CRLom s 1a3uZ)
SIDNVHIOL

USJid 2
49 aN3
:N\-N X :N\.l_

CSIld k)
17708 e ? X Bl

g agg/

=

(2h X 8/5) SdIYLS 3AIN9IVavd

(ONF ¥3HLO NO 1V3d3d)

s

BAIS SiHL
MOLTINNOT ALVid 40 ONT 1SINGT—

USId )

#8/5

\l USYIdh) 1109 WEX 18/

UGDd H1 H43HGYM 8l

_._@____._.__._

~ 310N

—

[Lroman 2v3]

ﬁ

| Z9vianva LH qmi

=

ERXIENNE]
AN NIHLONTT

ke |

)

73
%,
1

*dRS30 TRYD
QL S¥M02 Q0v

74
9Lt

VAR 3AAl U L1 Qv

|F pean

MTY MO NOIS3Q3Y

ISYITI N3N

o]l 0

Q.dd¥] ON OHD NOLLII¥ISIO

SNOISIAZIY

»¥W TNVLEQ 33S

(

a90L 30vad 1003

WVYYOvIQ ONLLMOd F13av0

7S 11Vl 3q §
TAND  HIgANY %

i
MNIT WD \

i vy
ECAURRLE Od
TIevn IHIIEIM
ININIYM / [ < # :
| 0901 o rsa1a 2 B / 5a
- A A d
e 4YY1S GMS-NON 248 X 242 . %
& sS9d )
=2 Ny 109062 X8l
TIT Tew
ANN .8/ :
WA naavoe & Dot INHST 2T X e
AIHSYM 1 8/¢ ~1Nds e L ~gpO1LINdS 8/s nthl X, 2h -~
, P (g4 D[SV %@A/ 4
TR Db ) T
CSTd b . FIIWNN 3019 :
NN w8/c BUNES FgvD 110d v
» . /v (FONVHO)
k . // FIgYD TId MOT
@ dEHSYM B/e .

EWWWM

——

I9NL 1LVv3ES

1H0dd0S

W 1104
/
R avd 1v3s
N
FIHSYM [P

LSV
[1Ho19dn LNO¥s| N
\/\J/

avd
3371703

N

NO4WNE /@
SEECIeN V3 HIHSYM DUSH 4
1NNOW :
— A3TINd
= - | Qxvno gs davo)
S N -
»\/ .

AIHSYM .84

/]
S

USINd2) AT Nd
ONIHSAG w21 X wZhE

JIHSYM ..8/C

avd
#3710

~
€) SuVYTIOD WIOTHWS

_ 114 LNNOW Ejsa_

Usiid h)
AIHSYM

) MI0111NdS 8/

J43IH VY
IMd LV MOOH

7

d

a¥vNg 4ins 113

FA3IH HYD
191 1D3NNQOD ONVY Eva
MOY MO LDINNODSIQ

CSDWd Z2) 437 Wvod
\\‘

2YE AV

LY. TivAsa

: TICIDYIXI AW OMog
SHOADB COvEaHL 3HL HLI/M LHDLL
GONY JIOVONT _AT1Nd BB LSO LON
XIH SN SO BHL - §i NOLLNVYD

~@ USYd b)) LOAN 8%

[ NOILJI8S30

] owusva




